 1 of 2
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Backlit Flat Panel Series
The WareLight back lit flat panel is engineered for adaptability and performance, this
cutting-edge panel offers selectable wattage and color temperature (CCT) options to tailor

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Backlit Flat Panel Series Example: WL-BLFP-2x4-C60WS-G3
Series Size Select Wattage Select CCT Generation
WL-BLFP
1x4
C40WS
25W/30W/40W
3500K/4000K/5000K G3
2x2
C40WS
25W/30W/40W
2x4
C40WS
25W/30W/40W
C60WS
40W/50W/60W
Performance Chart
Model Number Size Wattage Lumens Efficacy CRI
WL-BLFP-1X4-C40WS-G3 1x4 25W/30W/40W 3,125/3,750/5,000 125 LM/W >80
WL-BLFP-2X2-C40WS-G3 2x2 25W/30W/40W 3,125/3,750/5,000 125 LM/W >80
WL-BLFP-2X4-C40WS-G3 2x4 25W/30W/40W 3,125/3,750/5,000 125 LM/W >80
WL-BLFP-2X4-C60WS-G3 2x4 40W/50W/60W 5,000/6,250/7,500 125 LM/W >80
Dimensions
Item Length Width Height Weight
WL-BLFP-1X4-C40WS-G3 47.8” 11.9” 1.4” 5.39 lbs.
WL-BLFP-2X2-C40WS-G3 23.7” 23.7” 1.4” 4.31 lbs.